
    2013  Bristol Knights Schedule    = winning team

Manchester Twilight League Regular Season   = ppd game

Knight's Record 7W-12L - Updated 7/18/13   = makeup game

score score

Week# Game# Away Home Day Date Time Field Ump Board Notes

0 SCRIM Portland Panthers 4 Bristol Knights 3 Fri 10-May 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Gary Dickens tight game, everyone played various positions, and lots of pitchers used

1 1 Bristol Knights 1 Rivals Indians 5 Thurs 16-May 6:00PM Sage Park, Berlin Hartford Lucas struggles early, then settles down, offense rusty to start year

1 2 Rivals Indians 5 Bristol Knights 2 Fri 17-May 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford Barrett, Blais, & Earl throw well, but defense & lack of offense cost us

2 3 Bristol Knights 5 CS&D Twins 2 Tues 21-May 6:00PM Trinity College Hartford Finally start hitting, and Blais throws well

2 4 Bristol Knights 5 Glastonbury Pirates 7 Thurs 23-May 7:00PM Riverfront Park, Glastonbury Hartford Wet field makes 4 bad defense, spoils good pitching by Julio & Barrett

3 5 CS&D Twins 3 Bristol Knights 5 Wed 29-May 6:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford Knights hitting led by Julio Ortiz-Rivera, while Blais and Earl throw well

3 6 East Hartford Angels 5 Bristol Knights 1 Wed 29-May 8:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford rained out, incomplete game: to be replayed on FRIDAY 8/2

3 7 Elmers 2 Bristol Knights 3 Fri 31-May 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford Knights led by Luke Palma on the mound who gos 7 strong for the win

4 8 Bristol Knights Elmers Mon 3-Jun 6:00PM Newington HS (Alumni Field) Hartford rained out… now THU 6/20 @ Newington H.S. Alumni Field

4 9 Bristol Knights East Hartford Angels Fri 7-Jun 6:00PM Martin Park, East Hartford Hartford rained out, make up on Monday 7/15

5 10 Manchester Mayhem Bristol Knights Mon 10-Jun 6:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford Moved to Wednesday 6/12 at Muzzy

5 11 Elmers Bristol Knights Mon 10-Jun 8:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford Moved to Wednesday 6/12 at Muzzy

5 10 Manchester Mayhem 5 Bristol Knights 2 Wed 12-Jun 6:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford Lucas struggles in first, Knights run into outs, spoil Luke P's solid pitching

5 11 Elmers 3 Bristol Knights 6 Wed 12-Jun 8:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford Knights hit Elmers, strong pitching by Rick Barrett and Earl Oakes

5 12 Bristol Knights Loco Perro Expos Thurs 13-Jun 6:00PM East Hampton HS Willimantic rained out, make up on FRI 7/5

6 13 Willimantic Ridges 10 Bristol Knights 1 Wed 19-Jun 7:00PM Sage Park, Berlin Hartford Ridges show up and hit and hit, defense struggles

4 8 Bristol Knights 1 Elmers 5 Thurs 20-Jun 6:00PM Newington HS (Alumni Field) Hartford struggling to get guys all week, another tough game

6 14 Bristol Knights 3 Manchester Mayhem 5 Fri 21-Jun 6:00PM Northwest Park, Manchester Hartford Tough loss, their manager gets tossed, low #s again

7 15 Portland Panthers 3 Bristol Knights 5 Mon 24-Jun 6:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford lightning delayed and shortened win. Blais solid on mound.

7 16 Rivals Indians 7 Bristol Knights 6 Mon 24-Jun 8:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford tough loss when relievers can't hold  lead after Barret throws 5 strong

7 17 Bristol Knights 4 East Hartford Angels 5 Thurs 27-Jun 6:00PM Martin Park, East Hartford Hartford another heartbreaker… Angels come back with 4 in the bot 6 for win

7 Fri 28-Jun 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford rainout makeup date

8 Mon 1-Jul 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford rainout makeup date

8 no games 4-Jul Independence Day

4 8 Bristol Knights 2 Loco Perro Expos 1 Fri 5-Jul 6:00PM East Hampton HS Hartford Luke Palma throws great and the Knights win a nail biter

8 Fri 5-Jul 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford Can't use Bristol Eastern now

9 18 Bristol Knights 0 Manchester Mayhem 5 Tues 9-Jul 6:00PM Northwest Park, Manchester Hartford No timely hitting leads to Knights loss

9 19 Bristol Knights Rivals Indians Wed 10-Jul 6:00PM Sage Park, Berlin Hartford rained out, make up on THU 8/1

9 20 Manchester Mayhem 4 Bristol Knights 1 Fri 12-Jul 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford very strong Mayhmen pitching performance derails knights

Bristol Knights 9 East Hartford Angels 2 Mon 15-Jul 6:00PM Martin Park, East Hartford Hartford Knights offense clicks into gear behind stong Palma pitching and team D

10 21 East Hartford Angels 9 Bristol Knights 7 Tues 16-Jul 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford Both Sides bad defense & lots of hitting results in heartbreaker loss

10 22 Bristol Knights Willimantic Ridges Fri 19-Jul 7:00PM Rec Park, Willimantic Willimantic

23 24 Bristol Knights Elmers Mon 22-Jul 6:00PM Newington HS Hartford

11 24 Bristol Knights Portland Panthers Thurs 25-Jul 6:00PM Bransfield Park, Portland Hartford

11 Fri 26-Jul 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford rainout makeup date

12 25 Glastonbury Pirates Bristol Knights Mon 29-Jul 6:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford

12 26 Loco Perro Expos Bristol Knights Mon 29-Jul 8:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford

12 19 Bristol Knights Rivals Indians Thurs 1-Aug 6:00PM Sage Park, Berlin Hartford make up date for 7/10 rainout

12 21 East Hartford Angels Bristol Knights Fri 2-Aug 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford make up date for Muzzy game from 5/29 as a replay

playoffs

Mon 5-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

Mon 5-Aug 6:00PM Northwest Park, Manchester Hartford

8:00PM Northwest Park, Manchester Hartford

Tues 6-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

Wed 7-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

Thurs 8-Aug 6:00PM Sage Park, Berlin Hartford

8:00PM Sage Park, Berlin Hartford

Fri 9-Aug 6:00PM Sage Park, Berlin Hartford make up

8:00PM Sage Park, Berlin Hartford make up

Mon 12-Aug 6:00PM Sage Park, Berlin Hartford

8:00PM Sage Park, Berlin Hartford

Tues 13-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

Wed 14-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

Thurs 15-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

Possible Allstar game Fri 16-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford


